© NS AWNR

Dave Grundy Memorial Trophy Winner

Gilmorton Summer Series 10 Mile TT Results 13th July 2024

Bernard Galea
Cai Davies

Alex Whitmore
Max Sillifant
Galahad Bland
Andy Poulton
Chris Spray

Ed Watson
Martin Perrett
Jamie Kershaw
Mark Newton
Chris Bonsor
Marc Fairclough
Simon Ward
Linda Hubbard (W)
Roger Kockelbergh
Karl Williams
Paul Akroyd
Jonathan Clarke
Steve Pearce

Ed Matthews
Mike McGillion
Simon Jones
Josh Jones

Matt Finch
Sophie Ward (W)
Jeff Jones

4of 5
Dave Grundy Trophy

SPRNT
Richardson Trek Das
Ratae RC

Team pb Performance

Team Tor 2000
Welland Valley CC
Ratae RC

Ratae RC

Ohten Aveas
Welland Valley CC
Ratae RC

Ratae RC

Beeston RC
Welland Valley CC
Welland Valley CC
Welland Valley CC
Ratae RC

Race Hub

Ratae RC

Ratae RC

Ratae RC

Welland Valley CC
Leicester Forest CC
Leicester Forest CC
Leicester Forest CC
Welland Valley CC
Leicester Forest CC

Alex Whitmore

21.37
22.43
23.05
23.39
23.45
24.00
24.21
24.39
25.02
25.47
25.56
26.08
26.25
26.28
26.29
26.34
27.00
27.55
28.14
28.21
28.44
29.04
30.40 (2 Up)
30.40 (2 Up)
30.59
33.36
35.31



